

# Invoice

| Date     | Invoice # |
|----------|-----------|
| 5/1/2017 |           |

|         |
|---------|
| Bill To |
| 1       |

**PAID**  
**03/23/2018**

| VEHICLE       | MILEAGE |
|---------------|---------|
| 56 TERRY TRUC | 117719  |

| Item        | Description          | QTY | Rate   | Amount |
|-------------|----------------------|-----|--------|--------|
| f81z7b633ee | PEDAL BRACKET        |     | 173.64 | 173.64 |
| PF9080      | CLUTCH MASTER ASSY.  |     | 229.42 | 229.42 |
| LABOR       | LABOR TO R & R PARTS | 3.8 | 85.00  | 323.00 |

Thank you for your business.

**Total**

\$726.06

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 4/12/2017 |           |

|         |
|---------|
| Bill To |
|         |

**PAID**  
**05/12/2017**

| VEHICLE | MILEAGE |
|---------|---------|
|         | 115335  |

| Item                         | Description          | QTY | Rate         | Amount   |
|------------------------------|----------------------|-----|--------------|----------|
| FLINJCTR                     | FUEL INJECTOR        |     | 369.88       | 369.88   |
| ANTFRZE                      | ANTIFREEZE           | 1.5 | 13.88        | 20.82    |
| HCL                          | HOSE CLAMP           |     | 9.66         | 9.66     |
| LABOR                        | LABOR TO R & R PARTS | 4   | 85.00        | 340.00   |
| Thank you for your business. |                      |     | <b>Total</b> | \$740.36 |

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 6/13/2016 |           |

|               |
|---------------|
| Bill To       |
| BANTA & STUDE |

**PAID**  
**05/12/2017**

| VEHICLE | MILEAGE |
|---------|---------|
| 56      | 108971  |

| Item      | Description            | QTY | Rate   | Amount |
|-----------|------------------------|-----|--------|--------|
| DSLOLCNGE | DIESEL OIL CHANGE      |     | 125.00 | 125.00 |
| ARFLTR    | AIR FILTER             |     | 87.45  | 87.45  |
| 5c3z9A543 | HIGH PRESSURE OIL PUMP |     | 887.43 | 887.43 |
| LABOR     | LABOR TO R & R PARTS   | 8   | 85.00  | 680.00 |

Thank you for your business.

**Total**

\$1,779.88

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 2/26/2016 |           |

Bill To

**PAID**  
**05/12/2017**

| VEHICLE | MILEAGE |
|---------|---------|
| 56      | 106830  |

| Item    | Description            | QTY | Rate  | Amount |
|---------|------------------------|-----|-------|--------|
| 7051519 | EXHAUST V CLAMP        | 2   | 62.32 | 124.64 |
| 7051519 | EXHAUST V CLAMP        |     | 89.32 | 89.32  |
| LABOR   | LABOR TO R & R PARTS   | 3   | 85.00 | 255.00 |
|         | REPLACE EXHAUST CLAMPS |     |       |        |

Thank you for your business.

**Total**

\$468.96

# Invoice

|            |           |
|------------|-----------|
| Date       | Invoice # |
| 12/28/2015 |           |

Bill To

**PAID**  
05/12/2017

| VEHICLE  | MILEAGE |
|----------|---------|
| TRUCK 56 |         |

| Item      | Description          | QTY | Rate   | Amount |
|-----------|----------------------|-----|--------|--------|
| 4C3Z6K854 | MANIFOLD PIPE        |     | 267.32 | 267.32 |
| LABOR     | LABOR TO R & R PARTS | 4   | 85.00  | 340.00 |

Thank you for your business.

## Total

\$607.32

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 12/8/2015 |           |

|         |
|---------|
| Bill To |
|         |

**PAID**  
**05/12/2017**

| VEHICLE  | MILEAGE |
|----------|---------|
| TRUCK 56 | 105500  |

| Item  | Description          | QTY | Rate   | Amount |
|-------|----------------------|-----|--------|--------|
| TOW   | TOW TO SHOP          |     | 200.00 | 200.00 |
| IPR   | IPR VALVE            |     | 318.65 | 318.65 |
| LABOR | LABOR TO R & R PARTS | 2   | 85.00  | 170.00 |

Thank you for your business.

**Total**

\$688.65

# Invoice

| Date      | Invoice # |
|-----------|-----------|
| 8/20/2015 |           |

|         |
|---------|
| Bill To |
|         |

**PAID**  
**05/12/2017**

| VEHICLE | MILEAGE |
|---------|---------|
| 56      | 102262  |

| Item      | Description                | QTY | Rate   | Amount   |
|-----------|----------------------------|-----|--------|----------|
| FLINJCTR  | FUEL INJECTOR              | 8   | 369.88 | 2,959.04 |
| AP0028    | SEAL KIT                   | 2   | 74.10  | 148.20   |
| AP0070    | OIL RAIL SEAL KIT          | 2   | 49.26  | 98.52    |
| 3C3Z9T289 | UPPER FUEL BOWL STAND PIPE |     | 71.55  | 71.55    |
| 4C3Z9B246 | FUEL REGULATOR KIT         |     | 123.43 | 123.43   |
| F81Z8287  | REAR EXHAUST PIPE          |     | 399.54 | 399.54   |
| GSKT      | GASKET                     |     | 9.43   | 9.43     |
| F81Z8287  | CLAMP                      |     | 58.32  | 58.32    |
| EXHCLMP   | EXHAUST CLAMP              |     | 48.12  | 48.12    |
| FLFLTR    | FUEL FILTER KIT            |     | 71.12  | 71.12    |
| DSLCLNCE  | DIESEL OIL CHANGE          |     | 125.00 | 125.00   |
| FTTNG     | ONE PIECE OIL FITTING      |     | 85.37  | 85.37    |
| DGSBTTL   | USED COOLANT BOTTLE        |     | 65.00  | 65.00    |
| LABOR     | LABOR TO R & R PARTS       | 15  | 85.00  | 1,275.00 |

Thank you for your business.

**Total** \$5,537.64